

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).224/2006

K.S. PUNDIR & ORS.
Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. RASHTRIYA PARIYOJANA N.N.LTD. & ORS
Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Gaurav Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Dubey, Adv.
Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anuvrat Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Singh, Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks' time more has been granted to respondent No.3.,
as last
chance, as prayed for, to file counter.

List again on 18.10.2006.

ra Kumar)

(B. Sudheend

Registrar

rd